Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1IMS 280HZ FREESYNC

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

27 SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

Marka

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Samsung

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

124,95

157,50

282,45

345,45

355,95

418,95

468,30

.575,00

120,75

135,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

6.825,00 TL

282,45

usD



34

27

31.

34

34

49

49

49

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175
HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 0,03MS
240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

14.700,00 TL

418,95 USD

504,00 USD

798,00 USD

36.750,00 TL

48.300,00 TL

57.750,00 TL

57.750,00 TL



